
2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

16

13

87

88

89

90

A

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

81

82

83

84

85

86

1:1250

SCALE BAR

0m 25m 50m 100m 200m

Denotes adoptable roads maintained by
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by local authority
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factor

Denotes shared driveway with joint

maintenance responsibilities between

plots 99-101

Denotes footpath maintained by the

factor

Denotes verge adopted by local

authority

Denotes plot specific wayleave / service

strip

Denotes shared driveway with joint

maintenance responsibilities between

plots 13 & 14

Site boundary

Denotes legal extent of plot boundaries

Ordnance survey Tile No. NJ898047

A

A Parking allocation added. Shared driveway

arrangement updated for plots 64-67.

06.04.2020 GB
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B Parking allocation updated. 08.04.2020 GB

C Area of future development indicated. 12.10.2020 GB

D Boundary plot 26 updated. 12.10.2020 GB

E Boundary of plots 12 & 13 updated. 05.11.2020 GB

F Layout updated to inlcude latest housing mix. 18.05.2022 PB
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CraigMc
Typewritten Text
The Development registered under title
ABN115492, ABN129742, ABN137645,
ABN144811, ABN150911 and plots 4,
81 to 85 and  91 to 101 within
have been DPA approved by:

  
Craig McFadden ( DPA Officer)
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